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#No. 83 &KF 4x100m ') L— RE

EETH 3:49.13 BHMEXR. EHTH. LUETH. aHEE EEER (2017)
B BTk 3:49.13 BHEXR. EHTH. LUETH. aHEE EEER (2017)
=ik 3:58.07 BE-BIN-BN-Eh- AEZE (2015)
I k1) —#IfR 5:58.00
BT #/K F—L2& ZFE R ERE SlE3
50m 100m =g
1 1/3 KE7{VV =2 4:24.36 24/24
BAA Firl =21 (0.64) 31.40 1:05.02  1:05.02
inA  EHE =1 (+0.35) 31.83  1:07.53  2:12.55
HB ED =1 (+0.60) 31.31  1:07.43  3:19.98
FrlF  EM =2  (+0.41) 30.75  1:04.38  4:24.36
2 /4 B & =R 4:24.48 22/22
WA EiE =3  (0.62) 30.90  1:03.87  1:03.87
INR HBF =1 (+0.43) 3232 1:09.05  2:12.92
IMNETETHE =1 (+0.47) 3211 1:07.10  3:20.02
HARLE &2  (+0.23) 30. 91 1:04.46  4:24.48
3 12 R H =2 4:30.59 20/20
gk tHEE =1 (0.75) 32.47  1:08.51  1:08.51
ME MK =1 (+0.54) 32.83  1:08.89  2:17.40
# HK B2 (+0.44) 33.34  1:10.95 3:28.35
= =1 (+0.46) 30.03  1:02.24  4:30.59
4 1/5 ZAEHIE =2 4:36.73 18/18
aRASE &3  (0.64) 28. 68 59. 98 59. 98
&S &3 (+0.50) 33.66  1:10.88  2:10.86
AE BE a1 (+0.53) 34.21  1:13.49  3:24.35
hRENE B2 (+0.12) 34.53  1:12.38  4:36.73
5 1/6 & =) =R 4:36.99 16/16
FEH HE &2 (0.63) 30.74  1:03.66  1:03.66
FIL FTE =2  (+0.58) 32.48  1:09.51  2:13.17
ER it =1 (+0.54) 32.35  1:07.67  3:20.84
i xF 52 (+0.42) 34.99 1:16.15  4:36.99
6 1/7 #HEHKHEE =2 4:48.75 14/14
n\AE =x5 =1 (0.64) 32.56  1:07.71  1:07.71
T FE =2  (+0.54) 34.56 1:13.34  2:21.05
FEALSTHIR =2  (+0.51) 36.66  1:17.57  3:38.62
FIg B3 =2 (+0.19) 33.43  1:10.13  4:48.75
7 1/1 @ - =25 4:54.18 12/12
AEMIEER =2 (0.64) 31.00  1:05.31  1:05.31
He =i a1 (+0.73) 37.80  1:19.65  2:24.96
mMEBECZCA =1 (+0.17) 35.76  1:17.87  3:42.83
i e a1 (+0.62) 34.46 1:11.35  4:54.18
8 1/8 # & 1% =R 5:05. 04 10/10
miE FIF =1 (0.75 35.66  1:15.70  1:15.70
RSB =2  (+0.57) 41.63  1:25.89  2:41.59
o 3 =1 (+0.76) 34.31  1:15.31  3:56.90
EE Z%EH =2  (+0.41) 32.36  1:08.14  5:05.04
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